Each Monthly Prize is a choice of one of the following (at the Winner’s election):  

(a) $1,000 deposited directly into a bank account nominated by the Winner; or  

(b) $1,000 Visa gift card. 

Item 14 Total 

number and 

value of 

prizes 

There are One Hundred and Fifteen (115) Monthly Prizes available to be won during the Promotion. The 

total prize pool for the Promotion is $115,000. 

Item 15 Notification 

of Winners 

Monthly Prize Winners will be notified by telephone and/or email using the contact information provided